

Riverside County Transportation Department Summary of Bids

**PROJECT: Riverview Drive & 42nd Street
Traffic Signal & Lighting Modification**

Advertised: August 14, 2001 (Agenda item 3.43)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: September 5, 2001

PROJECT NOS. B0-0497 (STPLHG-5956 (128))

					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			Macadee Electrical Constr. Chino Hills, CA 91709	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT	
1	860201	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	90,000.00	90,000.00	110,769.00	110,769.00	
2	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	3,500.00	3,500.00	800.00	800.00	
3	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00	
4	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (MODIFIED CURB RAMP, CRS 403 - CASE B)	EA	4	1,600.00	6,400.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	
5	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SQFT	2,150	2.00	4,300.00	1.30	2,795.00	
6	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	840	3.00	2,520.00	2.35	1,974.00	
7	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COATS)	LF	6,550	0.20	1,310.00	0.20	1,310.00	
8	568015	INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD)	EA	4	150.00	600.00	900.00	3,600.00	
9	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	5	200.00	1,000.00	185.00	925.00	
10	151281	SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	7	75.00	525.00	26.00	182.00	
11	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	230	4.00	920.00	2.80	644.00	
TOTALS:							112,075.00	127,499.00	

					Steiny and Company, Inc. Corona, CA 92879		L.A. Signal, Inc. City of Industry, CA 91744	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	860201	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	115,539.00	115,539.00	148,080.00	148,080.00
2	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	525.00	525.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
3	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	525.00	525.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
4	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (MODIFIED CURB RAMP, CRS 403 - CASE B)	EA	4				
					2,625.00	10,500.00	1,500.00	6,000.00
5	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SQFT	2,150	1.63	3,504.50	1.25	2,687.50
6	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	840	1.63	1,369.20	2.25	1,890.00
7	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COATS)	LF	6,550	0.29	1,899.50	0.19	1,244.50
8	568015	INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD)	EA	4	265.25	1,061.00	95.00	380.00
9	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	5	399.00	1,995.00	175.00	875.00
10	151281	SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	7	26.25	183.75	25.00	175.00
11	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	230	4.15	954.50	2.69	618.70
TOTALS:							138,056.45	167,450.70